# P17000062626

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/:	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800301649768

07/24/17--01024--013 \*\*128.75



T. BURCH JUL 25 2017

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domostication of MIII Holdings, Inc.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

### FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

### **OPTIONAL:**

Certificate of Status

S 8.75

James William Minchew III

Name (printed or typed)

183 Cape Hafferas Dive Address

Ponte Vedva, FL 32081

City, State & Zip

Toc - 421 - 5370

Daytime Telephone Number

Minche James 26 & gmail Com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

# CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

Th	e undersigned,	Tames W	Minchew III	, Ow	nev	##:- 	17	,
		(N	ame)		(Title)		<u> </u>	i
of_	MIL	Holdings,	Inc.		a forei	gn córp	oration,	
			ida Statutes, does he	reby certify:		22	يو.	
1.	The date on which	corporation w	as first formed was _	February	23		<u></u> 司	
2.	=		named corporation v	vas first formed,	incorporate	ed, or otl	nerwise	
3.		rporation imn	nediately prior to the	filing of this Cer	rtificate of I	Domesti	cation	•
4.	The name of the co	rporation, as s	et forth in its articles is	_			nt to	
5.	administration of the immediately before	ne corporation the filing of t	he seat, siege social, , or any other equiva he Certificate of Dor	lent jurisdiction to nestication was				<u>.</u>
6.			ncorporation to comp		cation requi	rements	pursuai	ıt
l ar	m OWNER	, of	MITTH	oldings. I	, MC ,			
and	l am authorized to si	gn this Certifi	cate of Domestication	on on behalf of th	ie corporati	on and h	ave dor	1C
so t	this the 16th day o	f <u></u>	July		,	201	<u> </u>	
		Same (	(Authorized Sign	ature)				
Filing Fee:								
	Ar	rtificate of De ticles of Incor tal to domesti	poration and Certi	fied Copy	\$ 50.00 \$ 78.75 \$128.75			

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	
MI Holdings, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS: Principal Address	Mailing Address
183 Cape Hatterns Dive	183 Cape Hatteras Dive
Ponte Vedra, FL 32181	Ponte Vedra, FL 32081
<del></del>	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED	D:
Generate and facilitate the	Sales of goods and services.
- Contract	
	<del></del>
	<del></del>

ARTICLE IV SHARES	
THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/O	<del>-</del>
Title/Name	Title/Name
Owner / James W. Minchew III	
Title/Name	Title/Name
	<del></del> .
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

# ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS: Togather Rochele On the Vedra Florida Flor

ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.

7/16/2017

Signature/Registered Agent